The Myers MW50 series sewage pumps are constructed of the most durable combination of materials in order
to withstand the harshest sewage environments. The non-clog impeller can pass up to 2” solids and provides
the flow and head required residential and light commercial applications. Models are available for manual
operation with external controls, or as automatic operation with tethered, piggyback mechanical float switch.
APPLICATIONS
Residential, high-capacity sump and effluent.
FEATURES
 ◆ TWO-VANE IMPELLER

M9031SSE (04/01/21) pentair.com/myers 3
MYERS MW50 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER HP VOLTS PHASE/
CYCLES AMPS DISCHARGE
SIZE  SWITCH TYPE CORD LENGTH APPROX. WT.
LBS (KG)
MW50-11 1/2 115 1/60 9.0 2” (50.8 mm) Manual 20’ (6.1 m) 42 (19.1 kg)
MW50-11P 1/2 115 1/60 9.0 2” (50.8 mm) Tethered Automatic* 20’ (6.1 m) 43 (19.5 kg)
MW50-21 1/2 230 1/60 4.5 2” (50.8 mm) Manual 20’ (6.1 m) 42 (19.1 kg)
MW50-21P 1/2 230 1/60 4.5 2” (50.8 mm) Tethered Automatic* 20’ (6.1 m) 43 (19.5 kg)
*Piggyback
DIMENSIONS PUMP PERFORMANCE
Capacity gallons per minute
To